PCX-7500
Pulsed Current Source
Operation Manual
Directed Energy, Inc.
1609 Oakridge Dr., Suite 100, Fort Collins, CO  80525
(970) 493-1901

r's Address:     16
escription:       45
Model Designation
f Council Directiv
ectrical equipmen
68/EEC and
ctive 2004/108/EC
etic compatibility.
enced Safety St
EN 60335-2-82
undersigned, her
                  to the
e:  Stephen Krau
    DEI General
 OF CONF
     DECLA
rected Energy I
609 Oakridge Dr
50 Amp Current
n:  PCX-7500
ve:  73/23/EEC o
nt designed for u
C on the approxi
.
tandards:
reby declare that
e above Directive
usse
Manager
FORMITY
ARATION
Inc.
rive, Suite 100;
t Source
on the harmoniza
use within certain
imation of the law
   Referenced E
            EN61326
            EN 5501
            EN 6100
            EN 6100
            EN 6100
            EN 6100
            EN 6100
            EN 6100
            EN 6100
    EN 6100
            EN 6100
t the equipment s
e(s) and Standar
OF CONF
Fort Collins, CO
ation of the laws
n voltage limits, a
ws related to Me
EMC Standards:
6-1
11 Class A
00-3-2
00-3-3
00-4-2
00-4-3
00-4-4
00-4-5
00-4-6
00-4-8
00-4-11
specified above c
rd(s).
FORMITY
O 80525; USA
related to Memb